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FICHE TeCcHNnIQue - C12

CONNECT60®

modele déposé

InFORMaTIONS TeCHNIQUesS

Gamme
Référence

Contenu/dimensions

Composition

Poids

Fixation

Page PRODUIT sur Weasyfix.eu

Connecteurs

(12

Diamétre trou central :
Diamétre intérieur :
Diamétre extérieur :

Hauteur :

Acier traitement DACROMET

2 kg

M16

36mm
62mm
76mm
128mm



